Legislation Text

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall

400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

File #: 24-0552, Version: 1

Report of Bids and Resolution awarding contract to Chippewa Concrete Services in the amount of

$575,876.33 for the Rose Street & St James Street Streetscape & Reconstruction project.

CIP # 756 GOB
CIP # 134 GOB
CIP #134 STM
CIP # 134 WTR
CIP # 578 STM

Contingency:
CIP # 756 GOB
CIP # 134 GOB
CIP # 134 WTR
CIP #578 STM

$ 264,880.05
$ 245,716.12
$ 15,000.00
$ 28,559.53
$ 21,720.63

$ 39,732.01
$ 36,857.42
$4,283.93
$ 5,508.09

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

