

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Text

File #: 24-0552, Version: 1

Report of Bids and Resolution awarding contract to Chippewa Concrete Services in the amount of \$575,876.33 for the Rose Street & St James Street Streetscape & Reconstruction project.

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CIP # 756 GOB	\$ 264,880.05
CIP # 134 GOB	\$ 245,716.12
CIP # 134 STM	\$ 15,000.00
CIP # 134 WTR	\$ 28,559.53
CIP # 578 STM	\$ 21,720.63

Contingency:

CIP # 756 GOB	\$ 39,732.01
CIP # 134 GOB	\$ 36,857.42
CIP # 134 WTR	\$ 4,283.93
CIP # 578 STM	\$ 5,508.09